Monitorler

23

31

43

55

21.

21.

23.

23.

27

27

31

.8 DAHUA
CCTV

.5 DAHUA
CCTV

Uriin

LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR

LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV

MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CccTv

5 DAHUA
7/24

5 DAHUA
CCTV

8 DAHUA
CCTV

MONITOR

LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR

LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG

27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ

CURVED

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

82,51 USD

185,76
usb

248,40
usb

648,00
usb

67,99 USD

70,20 USD

82,51 USD

90,72 USD

194,40
usb

196,56
usb

237,60
usb



